JUL 1 2 2005

PURLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

July 11th, 2005

Ms. Beth A. O'Donnell **Executive Director Public Service Commission** 211 Sower Boulevard P.O. Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602

In the Matter of: Alternative Rate Filing Adjustn of Mallard Point Disposal Syste)	Case No. 2005-00235
Jeff	MOTION T		's (Name) √ENE

I/We hereby request, as a customer of Mallard Point Disposal System, Inc. to be permitted to intervene, to the fullest extent permitted by law, in the above referenced case.

Respectfully submitted,

(Name and address)

100 Quandy Const 6 evigetown Ky 40324

A Mallard Point Resident

8780+3090#

Ms. 13 ct. 15 th At. 8' Denne 10 Service Comission

(Service Comission)

(Service Comission)

(Service Comission)

107 T \$ 5002





Hurst 160 Guenaly Cont 620 Setown Ry 45504